
Ranking Nº de Sócio Nome Clube Resultado
1 91 Leonor Araújo CRST 76
2 229 Joana Veloso ARSB 75,5
3 207 Mª José Ribeiro CRST 75
4 82 Ana Loureiro CJPII 72
5 178 Mª João Costa CRST 71,5
6 269 Francisca Pereira CRST 71
7 74 Beatriz Seabra ARSB 70
7 70 Leonor Lima CJPII 70,0
9 238 Ana Almeida CRST 67

10 239 Daniela Rebelo CRST 63
11 270 Ana Ribeiro CRST 62,5
12 190 Leonor Vieira ARSB 61,5
13 287 Beatriz Alves CRST 56
13 234 Sofia Nunes CJPII 56,0
15 223 Mª Matos Marques CRST 38

EDIFACUP 6 - YOUTH FEMININO - 30 SEGUNDOS



Ranking Nº de Sócio Nome Clube Resultado
1 91 Leonor Araújo CRST 377,5
2 207 Mª José Ribeiro CRST 358,5
3 70 Leonor Lima CJPII 355
4 190 Leonor Vieira ARSB 354
5 229 Joana Veloso ARSB 352
6 178 Mª João Costa CRST 341
7 269 Francisca Pereira CRST 326
8 82 Ana Loureiro CJPII 313,5
9 270 Ana Ribeiro CRST 301,5

10 234 Sofia Nunes CJPII 298
11 238 Ana Almeida CRST 297,5
12 74 Beatriz Seabra ARSB 294
13 287 Beatriz Alves CRST 283,5
14 239 Daniela Rebelo CRST 277
15 223 Mª Matos Marques CRST 216,5

EDIFACUP 6 - YOUTH FEMININO - 3 MINUTOS



Ranking Nº de Sócio Nome Clube Resultado
1 207 Mª José Ribeiro CRST 26,5
2 190 Leonor Vieira ARSB 15,5
3 91 Leonor Araújo CRST 6
3 82 Ana Loureiro CJPII 6
5 229 Joana Veloso ARSB 3
6 74 Beatriz Seabra ARSB 1

EDIFACUP 6 - YOUTH FEMININO - TRIPLOS CONSECUTIVOS


